
Holiday List 2025

Name of Holiday Date Day Region

New Year 2025-01-01 Wednesday All Branches

Pongal/Makar Sankranti 2025-01-14 Tuesday All Branches

Maha Shivaratri 2025-02-26 Wednesday

Holi 2025-03-14 Friday All Branches

2025-05-01 Thursday

Telangana Formation Day 2025-06-02 Monday

Raksha Bandhan 2025-08-09 Saturday All Branches

Independence Day 2025-08-15 Friday All Branches

Janmashtami 2025-08-16 Saturday

Ganesh Chaturthi 2025-08-26 Tuesday

Mysore Dasara 2025-09-22 Monday

Gandhi Jayanti/Dussehra 2025-10-02 Thursday All Branches

Deepawali 2025-10-20 Monday All Branches

Deepawali 2025-10-21 Tuesday All Branches

Christmas 2025-12-25 Thursday All Branches

Only for Delhi, Bangalore, 
Chennai

May Day/Maharashtra 
Day

Only for Maharashtra 
resources
Only for Hyderabad 
Branch

Only for Delhi-NCR 
Branch
Only for Maharashtra 
Branch
Only for Hyderabad, 
Bangalore, Chennai


